MATERIA
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia

Docente
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO
PENNICA FRANCESCO

Matr. N.
1813
3055
1958
2846
1984
2904
1978
2963
1970
1987
2964
3013
2985
3026
1821
2826
2886

Studente
ABATE RICCARDO
ARDIZZONE VIRGINIA
AVANO GIORGIO
BRIGHENTI! GIULIA
CASASOLE MATTEO
CAVARISCHIA MARIA
DEL GRACCO CLEMENTE
FILIPPONI IOLANDA
LUZZI MARCO
MEZZETTI FRANCESCO
NESTICO LUCREZIA
RENNA ANNA
RIZZIVITO
ROSSI FEDERICA
TALLADIRA MARIA FRANCESCA
VIGNOLO CAMILLA
VILLARI STEFANO

Orario
9.00
9.20
9.40

10.00
10.20
10.40
11.00
11.20
11.40
12.00
12.20
12.40
13.00
13.20
13.40
14.00
14.20

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18



